
COPA AMÈRICA 2007

XILE - CATALUNYA  1 – 5

Recife, 1 de novembre de 2007

XILE CATALUNYA
Miguel González (p) Octavi Tarrés (p)
Nicolás del Campo Ivan Tibau

Nicolás Flores Miquel Masoliver
Alonso Jiménez Jordi Molet

Nicolás Fernández Marc Navarro

Abraham Paredes Xavi Lladó
Juan Pablo de la Torre Albert Casanovas

Diego Miranda Eloi Mitjans
Javier Villalobos Jordi Carbó

GOLS
0-1
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5

Tibau  (min 9)

(min 12)  Miranda
Mitjans  (min 13)

Mitjans  (min 17)

Navarro  (min 28)

Molet  (min 36)

ÀRBITRES:   Leonardo Agra (Brasil) i Luis Antonio (Brasil).


